Presidential Election
January 13, 2024

Total

Keelung

Taipei

New Taipei
Taoyuan
Hsinchu
Hsinchu County
Miaoli County
Taichung
Changhua County
Yunlin County
Chiayi

Chiayi County
Tainan
Kaohsiung
Pingtung County
Nantou County
Yilan County
Hualien County
Taitung County
Penghu County
Kinmen County

Lienchiang County

T
=B
e
BERET
B
WA

[EES A

P FUR
HL B
T R
=R A
EALIE
SANEA

Turnout

71.9%
70.6%
74.3%
72.8%
72.2%
74.6%
73.5%
71.7%
73.9%
72.4%
68.5%
72.9%
69.7%
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71.2%
70.3%
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Ko Wen-je

FcHE

Cynthia Wu
(Wu Hsin-ying)
R fRAR

Taiwan
People's Party
(TPP)
EERAK
Votes %
3,690,466 26.5%
58,195 26.6%
366,854 23.8%
645,105 26.2%
413,528 30.6%
91,384 34.3%
120,985 35.6%
95,637 30.0%
513,025 30.1%
214,714 29.0%
99,470 26.1%
39,950 25.3%
67,382 23.0%
262,560 23.4%
358,096 21.9%
103,028 21.6%
74,854 26.1%
70,171 26.3%
43,047 24.7%
25,590 23.3%
12,202 24.8%
13,038 28.6%
1,651 26.8%

Source: Central Election Commission, http://db.cec.gov.tw/

William Lai
(Lai Ching-te)

Hsiao Bi-khim

WRE

Democratic
Progressive Party
(DPP)
REEDPE

Votes %
5,586,019 40.1%
76,079 34.8%
587,899 38.1%
948,818 38.6%
476,441 35.3%
92,679 34.8%
93,309 27.4%
91,798 28.8%
641,622 37.6%
282,514 38.1%
169,516 44.5%
68,199 43.3%
139,510 47.7%
570,811 51.0%
800,390 48.9%
226,110 47.5%
103,279 35.9%
119,517 44.7%
43,157 24.8%
30,131 27.4%
19,023 38.6%
4,569 10.0%
648 10.5%

Hou Yu-ih
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Jaw Shaw-kong
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(KMT)
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Votes

4,671,021
84,507
587,258
864,557
460,823
82,326
126,016
131,230
552,556
244,140
111,633
49,507
85,642
286,867
478,476
146,789
109,163
77,441
87,953
54,220
18,052
28,005
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36.6%
61.4%
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