			Ko Wen-je 柯文哲		William Lai (Lai Ching-te) 賴清德		Hou Yu-ih 侯友宜	
			Cynthia Wu (Wu Hsin-ying) 吳欣盈		Hsiao Bi-khim 蕭美琴		Jaw Shaw-kong 趙少康	
Presidential Election January 13, 2024			Taiwan People's Party (TPP) 台灣民眾黨		Democratic Progressive Party (DPP) 民主進步黨		Kuomintang (KMT) 中國國民黨	
		Turnout	Votes	%	Votes	%	Votes	%
Total		71.9%	3,690,466	26.5%	5,586,019	40.1%	4,671,021	33.5%
Keelung	基隆市	70.6%	58,195	26.6%	76,079	34.8%	84,507	38.6%
Taipei	台北市	74.3%	366,854	23.8%	587,899	38.1%	587,258	38.1%
New Taipei	新北市	72.8%	645,105	26.2%	948,818	38.6%	864,557	35.2%
Taoyuan	桃園市	72.2%	413,528	30.6%	476,441	35.3%	460,823	34.1%
Hsinchu	新竹市	74.6%	91,384	34.3%	92,679	34.8%	82,326	30.9%
Hsinchu County	新竹縣	73.5%	120,985	35.6%	93,309	27.4%	126,016	37.0%
Miaoli County	苗栗縣	71.7%	95,637	30.0%	91,798	28.8%	131,230	41.2%
Taichung	台中市	73.9%	513,025	30.1%	641,622	37.6%	552,556	32.4%
Changhua County	彰化縣	72.4%	214,714	29.0%	282,514	38.1%	244,140	32.9%
Yunlin County	雲林縣	68.5%	99,470	26.1%	169,516	44.5%	111,633	29.3%
Chiayi	嘉義市	72.9%	39,950	25.3%	68,199	43.3%	49,507	31.4%
Chiayi County	嘉義縣	69.7%	67,382	23.0%	139,510	47.7%	85,642	29.3%
Tainan	台南市	72.0%	262,560	23.4%	570,811	51.0%	286,867	25.6%
Kaohsiung	高雄市	71.2%	358,096	21.9%	800,390	48.9%	478,476	29.2%
<b>Pingtung County</b>	屏東縣	70.3%	103,028	21.6%	226,110	47.5%	146,789	30.8%
Nantou County	南投縣	71.1%	74,854	26.1%	103,279	35.9%	109,163	38.0%
Yilan County	宜蘭縣	71.0%	70,171	26.3%	119,517	44.7%	77,441	29.0%
<b>Hualien County</b>	花蓮縣	65.7%	43,047	24.7%	43,157	24.8%	87,953	50.5%
<b>Taitung County</b>	台東縣	62.0%	25,590	23.3%	30,131	27.4%	54,220	49.3%
Penghu County	澎湖縣	53.7%	12,202	24.8%	19,023	38.6%	18,052	36.6%
Kinmen County	金門縣	36.4%	13,038	28.6%	4,569	10.0%	28,005	61.4%
Lienchiang County	連江縣	51.3%	1,651	26.8%	648	10.5%	3,860	62.7%
Source: Central Election Commission, http://db.cec.gov.tw/								